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Casa Matriz: Av. España N° 63             +56 612371111                   Sucursal: Santiago Díaz N° 1281             +56 612279409 

SOPORTE COLGANTE PAPARA MINITORNO
 26150220AA
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CARACTERÍSTICAS
��������������

Máx. carrera
Ancho
Longitud
Profundidad

50 MM.
15.2 CM.
15.2 CM.
30.48 CM.
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